THE DATASHEET OF
CDDFN10-2574N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CDDFN10-2574N - Surface Mount TVS Diode Array
Features
n	 IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±30 kV (Air/Contact)
IEC 61000-4-5 (Lightning) 45 A (8/20 μs)
n	 ESD protection to IEC 61000-4-2 (Level 4)

GND
Line 4 Out6
How to Order
CD DFN10 - 2574  N
Common Code
	 Chip Diode
Package
     DFN10 = DFN-10 Package
Model Designator
	 2574 = 2.5 VRWM (Volts)
Suffix
	 N = Low Capacitance
	 CDDFN10-2574N - Surface Mount TVS Diode Array
Product Dimensions
D
PIN 1
INDICATOR
(LASER MARK)
A3 A1aaa
A
E
e1
D2 3 PLCS.
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
e2 e2 e1
PIN 1
INDICATOR
0.15
(006)
R
1 3 5
E2
3 PLCS.
Nx L
Nx b
N 8 6
e3 e3
bbb M   C  A  B
Symbol Dimension
Min. Nom. Max.
A 0.51
(0.020)
0.55
(0.022)
0.60
(0.024)
A1 0.00
(0.000)
0.02
(0.001)
0.05
(0.002)
A3 0.153   REF. (0.006)
b 0.15
(0.006)
0.20
(0.008)
0.25
(0.010)
D 2.90
(0.114)
3.00
(0.118)
3.10
(0.122)
E 1.90
(0.075)
2.00